‘/,.
/

&
%'ﬂ""‘a' -

1 e he . Y o

ceuree (757 625" 4211 = COWNNECT@D ARTCENTER.ORG |

&15._.

SwWww. d-artcenter. org f/dartcenternfk .@dartcenternfk

R Y

SCAN ME TO VIEW
OUR EXHIBITION ARCHIVE

L,




Dates
*opening receptions subject to change

Main Gallery
*all Main Gallery Exhibitions are National Open Calls

Vault

Sat. 1/6/24 - Sat. 2/3/24
Main Gallery Reception:
Thursday, January 11th, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Art of the Arts: A National Juried Exhibition of Artworks
Highlighting the Other Arts
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 10/2/23 - Sun. 11/5/23

TBA Solo Artist Show Slot 1

Sat. 2/10/24 - Sat. 3/9/24
Main Gallery Reception:
Thursday, February 15th, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Water V. Oil: A National Juried Exhibition of Watercolor and
Oil Paintings
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 11/20/23 - Sun. 1/7/24

(Open Call) Tiny But Mighty: An Exhibition of Small Artworks
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 11/20/23 - Sun. 1/7/24

Sat. 3/16/24 - Sat. 4/13/24
Main Gallery Reception:
Friday, March 22nd, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Nature Homage: A National Juried Exhibition of Artworks
Featuring Animals and Insects
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 1/8/24 - Sun. 2/4/24

TBA Solo Artist Show Slot 2

Sat. 4/20/24 - Sat. 5/11/24 Flourish: A National Juried Exhibition of Floral and TBA Solo Artist Show Slot 3
Main Gallery Reception: Botanical Artworks During NFKs Garden Tour

Thursday, April 25th, 5:30 - 7:30pm Call for Artists Open: Mon. 2/5/24 - Sun. 3/10/24

Sat. 5/18/24 - Sat. 6/15/24 Delectable: A National Juried Exhibition of Food Themed TBA Solo Artist Show Slot 4
Main Gallery Reception: Artworks

SATURDAY BRUNCH EVENT Call for Artists Open: Mon. 2/26/24 - Sun. 3/31/24

Saturday, May 25th, 11am - 2pm

Sat. 6/22/24 - Sat. 7/27/24 Fibrous: A National Juried Exhibition of Fiber and Paper TBA Solo Artist Show Slot 5

Main Gallery Reception:
Friday, June 28th, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Artworks
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 4/8/24 - Sun. 5/12/24

Sat. 8/3/24 - Sat. 8/31/24
Main Gallery Reception:
Friday, August 9th, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Tick-Tock: A National Juried Exhibition of Time Themed
Photography
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 5/20/24 - Wed. 6/26/24

(Open Call) Earth Devised: An Exhibition of Ceramic Artworks
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 5/20/24 - Wed. 6/26/24

Sat. 9/7/24 - Sat. 10/5/24
Main Gallery Reception:
Thursday, September 12th, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Flowing & Flying: A National Juried Exhibition of Artworks
Featuring Waterscapes and Waterfowl
Call for Artists Open: Wed. 6/26/24 - Sun. 7/28/24

(Hampton Roads Open Call) Plein Air Paintings of Virginia
Waterways, the Bay, and Waterfowl
Call for Artists Open: Wed. 6/26/24 - Sun. 7/28/24

Sat. 10/12/24 - Sat. 11/9/24

Main Gallery Reception:

NEON FESTIVAL

Friday, October 18th, 5:30 - 7:30pm

VIVID: A Juried National Exhibition of Vibrant, Bold, and
Loud Artworks during NFKs NEON Festival
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 7/29/24 - Sun. 9/1/24

TBA Solo Artist Show Slot 6

Sat. 11/16/24 - TBA

Kindred: Annual d’Art Resident and Associate Artist
Exhibition

(Open Call) for Solo Artist Show in The Vault
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 9/2/24 - Sun. 10/6/24




